
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-1018. Exam Schedule

Fri, 15 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M17-284  Kashurnikov V.A.
Mon, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-103, B17-901, B17-902  Shvets T.D.
Thu, 21 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of the Humanities  B17-502  Gorohov V.F.
Fri, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B16-503

 Rezvanov R.R.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics (Magnetism, Waves and Optics, Principles of Quantum Physics)  B16-513

 Rezvanov R.R.
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Electronics (Analog Electronics)  S15-301  Vorontsov V.A.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Statistics  S15-704  Smirnov D.S.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Civil Procedure  S15-708  Karandaev I.Y.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Solution Methods for Inappropriately Stated Tasks  B14-201  Savyolova T.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Modern cosmophysical experiment  M16-105, M16-125, M16-S01

 Dmitrenko V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  B15-V02  Karnakov B.M.
Wed, 27 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Methods of Statistical Analysis  M17-115  Soldatov E.Y.
Wed, 27 Dec 11:55 — 12:40 TEST Kinetic Modelling of Plasma  M17-202, M17-212  Levchenko V.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:45 — 15:15 ATT Methods of Laser Diagnostics  M16-203, M16-214  Kozin G.I.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:20 — 17:00 ATT Group Analysis of Differential Equations  M17-509, M17-519  Kudryashov N.A.
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST theoretical Physics: Special Topics (Solids)  S14-104  Ivliev S.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Compressible Flow  S14-405  Bogovalov S.V., Byrkin V.A.
Tue, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Phase Transitions in Condensed Matter  M17-204, M17-214

 Kashurnikov V.A.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Cybernetic Systems Design  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524  Rybina G.V.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods of Laser Diagnostics  M16-203, M16-214  Kozin G.I.


